
MAANDAG

DINSDAG

WOENSDAG

DONDERDAG

VRIJDAG

ZATERDAG

ZONDAG

NAAM NOTITIES

Nieuwjaarsdag 2023

Tweede Kerstdag

26

27

28

29

30

31

1

week 52DEC / JAN



MAANDAG

DINSDAG

WOENSDAG

DONDERDAG

VRIJDAG

ZATERDAG

ZONDAG

NAAM NOTITIES

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

week 1JANUARI



MAANDAG

DINSDAG

WOENSDAG

DONDERDAG

VRIJDAG

ZATERDAG

ZONDAG

NAAM NOTITIES

Valentijnsdag

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

week 7FEBRUARI



MAANDAG

DINSDAG

WOENSDAG

DONDERDAG

VRIJDAG

ZATERDAG

ZONDAG

NAAM NOTITIES

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

week 12MAART



MAANDAG

DINSDAG

WOENSDAG

DONDERDAG

VRIJDAG

ZATERDAG

ZONDAG

NAAM NOTITIES

Koningsdag

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

week 17APRIL



MAANDAG

DINSDAG

WOENSDAG

DONDERDAG

VRIJDAG

ZATERDAG

ZONDAG

NAAM NOTITIES

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

week 23JUNI



MAANDAG

DINSDAG

WOENSDAG

DONDERDAG

VRIJDAG

ZATERDAG

ZONDAG

NAAM NOTITIES

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

week 28JULI



MAANDAG

DINSDAG

WOENSDAG

DONDERDAG

VRIJDAG

ZATERDAG

ZONDAG

NAAM NOTITIES

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

week 33AUGUSTUS



MAANDAG

DINSDAG

WOENSDAG

DONDERDAG

VRIJDAG

ZATERDAG

ZONDAG

NAAM NOTITIES

25

26

27

28

29

30

1

week 39SEP / OKT



MAANDAG

DINSDAG

WOENSDAG

DONDERDAG

VRIJDAG

ZATERDAG

ZONDAG

NAAM NOTITIES

30

31

1

2

3

4

5

week 44OKT / NOV




